
XII . Intern. Max-Langeneckert-Turnier

Urloffen, 13.04.03

Klasse

A/B-Jugend
Listenführer Martin Knosp Gewichtsklasse

76kg
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Platz

A 1 Florian Philipp RG Hausen-Zell
PS 4:2

32
SS 10:1

43
6:00

04
 2  7 14 0 II

2 Dennis Baulkin RG Waldkirch-Kollnau
6:00

11
2:25

04
 0  1  2  0 III

3 Sebastian Simon KSV Berghausen
1:10

04
3:50

01
 0  0  1  0 8

4 Thomas Knosp ASV Urloffen
TÜ 10:0

43
SS 6:0

42
PS 4:0

31
 3 11 20 0 I

B 1 Tobias Kreuz KSV Vöhrenbach
1:00

02
2:30

03
SS 4:0

44
 0  0  1  0 III

2 Michael Schneider ASV Urloffen
TÜ 11:0

41
TÜ 10:0

44
TÜ 11:0

43
 3 12 32 0 I

3 Igor Maier RKG Freiburg 2000
SS 10:3

44
SS 9:1

41
2:10

02
 2  8 19 0 II

4 Marcel Harter KSV Haslach i.K.
5:20

03
1:12

02
0:25

01
 0  0  3  0 7

I

1-2

3-4

II

1-3

2-4

III

1-4

Paarungen A

I

1-2

3-4

II

1-3

2-4

III

4-1

2-3

Paarungen B

Finale
Kampf um

Platz 5+6

Kampf um

Platz 3+4

Kampf um

Platz 1+2

Pool A
2 Dennis Baulkin

RG Waldkirch-Kollnau
3 5

PS 7:5

Los Nr.

Pool B
1 Tobias Kreuz

KSV Vöhrenbach
1 6

06:00

Los Nr.

Pool A
1 Florian Philipp

RG Hausen-Zell
4 3

TÜ 11:0

Los Nr.

Pool B
3 Igor Maier

RKG Freiburg 2000
0 4

04:00

Los Nr.

Pool A
4 Thomas Knosp

ASV Urloffen
4 1

SS 10:0

Los Nr.

Pool B
2 Michael Schneider

ASV Urloffen
0 2

05:50

Los Nr.

Name Verein
Wer-
tung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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